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ANREV 2025

INVESTMENT INTENTIONS ROADSHOWS

DAY DATE LOCATION FORMAT

Wednesday 15 January Hong Kong Presentation, panel and networking

Wednesday 22 January Singapore Presentation, panel and networking

Wednesday 12 February Tokyo Presentation, panel and networking

Tuesday 11 March Sydney Presentation, panel and networking

Thursday 13 March Melbourne Presentation, panel and networking

• All events are open for sponsorship from our membership

• If you wish to explore sponsoring any of above events please email Danielle.ko@anrev.org 

mailto:Danielle.ko@anrev.org
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ANREV 2025

CONFERENCES

DAY DATE LOCATION EVENT

Wednesday 2 April Singapore Research Conference

Wednesday 9 April Beijing China Conference

Wednesday 18 June Tokyo Japan Conference

Wednesday 20 August Melbourne Australia Conference

Tuesday 14 October Singapore Young Professionals Conference

Wednesday 15 October Singapore Annual Conference cocktails & dinner

Thursday 16 October Singapore Annual Conference main conference

Thursday 20 November Seoul Korea Conference cocktails

Friday 21 November Seoul Korea Conference main conference

• If you wish to explore sponsoring any of above events please email Danielle.ko@anrev.org 

mailto:Danielle.ko@anrev.org
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